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Starters 
 

Olive & Oregano Focaccia 
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Balsamic V VG 
 

Soup Of The Day 
Focaccia V VGA GFA 
 

Smoked Salmon 
Rocket, Mango, Red Onion, Orange, Chilli GFA 
 

Sweet Potato Falafel 
Hummus, Chilli, Coriander, Spring Onion V VG 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£8.50 
 
 

£7.50 

Meatballs 
Marinara Sauce, Cheddar, Chilli,  Crusty Bread 
 

Ham Hock Terrine 
Piccalilli, Sourdough, Watercress GFA 
 

Beetroot & Goats Cheese Salad 
Red Onion, Fennel, Hazelnuts V VGA GF 
 

Nachos 
Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno  
V VGA GFA 

£8.50 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£7.50 

Sharers 
Meat Board 
Serrano Ham, Chorizo, Lomo, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Red 
Peppers, Watercress, Focaccia  
 

Nachos 
Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno  
V VGA GFA 

£14.00 
 
 
 

£13.50 

Mezze Platter 
Hummus, Pitta, Olives, Focaccia, Sundried Tomatoes, Red Peppers, 
Goats Cheese, Baby Gem V VGA 

 
 

£14.00 

Mains 
 

Pie Of The Day 
A Choice Of Mash Or Chips, Buttered Greens, Gravy GFA 
 

Olde English Sausage & Mash 
Wholegrain Mustard Mash, Onion Gravy, Crispy Onions 
 

Beer Battered Halloumi 
Hand Cut Chips, Crushed Peas, Homemade Tartar Sauce V GFA 
 

Pan Fried Salmon 
Crushed New Potatoes, Creamy Cabbage, Bacon, Peas, Pesto GFA 
 

Pork Loin 
Sautéed Garlic Potatoes, Green Beans, Mushroom & Mustard 
Sauce GFA 

£15.50 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 

£13.50 
 
 

£17.00 
 
 

£15.50 

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
Crushed Peas, Homemade Tartar Sauce GFA 
 

Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry 
Rice, Kalonji Seeds, Chilli V VG GF 
 

Woodland Mushroom & Ale Pie 
A Choice Of Mash Or Chips, Buttered Greens, Gravy V VGA  
 

Tomato & Goats Cheese Pasta 
Roasted Red Peppers, Basil V 
 

Chicken Supreme 
Ratatouille, Fennel, Chives GF 

£15.00 
 
 

£13.50 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£15.50 
 

Grill Burgers 
 

All Our Grill Dishes Are Served With A Choice Of Hand Cut Chips, 
Skinny Fries Or Sweet Potato Wedges (+£2.00). 

 

8oz Denver Steak  
Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Watercress GFA 
 

Butterfly Lemon & Herb Chicken  
Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Watercress GFA 
 

Horseshoe Gammon  
Fried Egg, Pineapple, Watercress GFA 
 
Add Peppercorn Sauce GFA 
Add Port & Stilton Sauce GFA 
Add Mushroom & Mustard Sauce V GFA 

 

 
 
 
 

£19.00 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 

£16.00 
 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 

All Our Burgers Are Served With Skinny Fries Or  
Upgrade To Sweet Potato Wedges (+£2.00) 

 

House Burger 
Beef Pattie, Cheddar, Bacon, Smokehouse Relish 
 

The Pitmaster 
Beef Pattie, Kansas City BBQ Beef, Coleslaw, Crispy Onions, 
Jalapenos 
 

Grilled Chicken & Bacon Caesar 
Gem, Parmesan GFA 
 

Garden Burger  
Vegetable Pattie, Hummus, Pickled Red Cabbage V VG GFA 
 

 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£13.50 
 

Flatbreads 

Steak, Blue Cheese & Caramelised Onion 
Rocket, Fries  
 

 

£16.00 
 

Chicken, Avocado & Sundried Tomato 
Pesto, Parmesan, Watercress, Fries 

 

£16.00 
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Sourdough Pizzas 
Margherita 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella V VGA GFA 
 

Meat Feast 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Salami GFA 
 

BBQ Beef 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Onion, Jalapenos, BBQ Sauce GFA 
 

Ham Hock & Pineapple 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella GFA 
 

Kansas City Hunters Chicken 
BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon GFA 
 

£12.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 

 

American Hot  

Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Red Onion GFA 
 

Pesto Chicken 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Rocket GFA 
 

Goats Cheese 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Fennel, Rocket V GFA 
 

Veggie Overload 
Red Onion, Red Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Basil V VG GFA 
 

Four Cheese 
Tomato Base, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Red Leicester, Goats Cheese V 
GFA 
 

£14.50 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

Salads 

Caesar Salad 
Baby Gem, Parmesan, White Anchovies, Croutons GFA 
 

Beetroot & Goats Cheese Salad 
Rocket, Red Onion, Fennel, Hazelnuts V VGA GFA 
 

£10.50 
 
 

£11.00 

Add Lemon & Herb Chicken GF 
Add Sweet Potato Falafel V VG GF 
Add 8oz Denver Steak GF 
Add Smoked Salmon GF 

£5.50 
£5.00 
£9.50 
£5.50 

Lunch Sides 
 

Only Available Until 5pm 
 

 

All Our Sandwiches Are Served With Crisps & On A Choice Of 
Ciabatta, Sourdough Or Wholemeal Hoagie. 

 

Beer Battered Fish Finger Sandwich 
Homemade Tartar Sauce, Baby Gem GFA 
 

Roast Beef 
Rocket, Gherkins, Pickled Red Cabbage, Mustard Mayo GFA 
 

Ham Hock & Red Leicester 
Onion Marmalade, Mayonnaise, Rocket 
 

Goats Cheese & Onion Marmalade 
Rocket V GFA 
 

Sweet Potato Falafel & Hummus 
Rocket, Pesto V VGA GFA 

 
 

 
 
 

£10.00 
 
 

£9.00 
 
 

£9.00 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£8.50 
 

Hand Cut Chips V VG GFA 
 

Skinny Fries V VG GFA 
 

Sweet Potato Wedges V VG GFA 
 

Beer Battered Onion Rings V VG GFA 
 

Creamy Cabbage, Bacon & Peas GF 
 

Garlic Pizza Bread 
Add Cheese +£1.00 V GFA 
 

Baby Caesar Salad GFA 
 

Coleslaw V GF 
 

Buttered Greens V VGA GF 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.00 
 

£5.00 
 

£4.50 
 

£4.00 
 

£7.00 
 
+ 

£5.00 
 

£3.50 
 

£4.00 
 

Desserts 
 

Double Chocolate Brownie 
Miso Caramel, Salted Caramel Ice Cream V VGA GFA 
 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake 
Lemon Curd, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream V 
 

Caramel Apple Crumble 
Vanilla Ice Cream V 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 

Banoffee Pie 
Banana & Toffee Ice Cream V 
 

Trillionaire Tart 
Vegan Chocolate Sauce, Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream V VGA GFA 
 

Selection Of Ice Cream & Sorbet 
Ask Your Server For Our Full List Of Flavours V VGA GFA 

 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£6.00 

 
V – Vegetarian | VG – Vegan | VGA – Vegan Adaptable | GF – Gluten Free | GFA – Gluten Free Adaptable  

 

Our Food & Drinks Are Prepared In Food Areas Where Cross Contamination May Occur And Our Menu Descriptions Do Not Include All Ingredients. If You Have Any Allergies Or Intolerances, Please Let Us Know Before Ordering. V = 

Made With Vegetarian Ingredients, VG = Made With Vegan Ingredients, VGA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With Only Vegan Ingredients, GF = Made With None Gluten Ingredients, GFA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With 

None Gluten Ingredients However In All Cases Our Preparation, Cooking & Serving Methods Could Affect This. If You Require More Information, Please Ask Your Server. Fish Dishes May Contain Small Bones. All Items Are Subject To 

Availability. Weights Stated Are Approximate Uncooked Weights. 


