

Starters

Olive & Oregano Focaccia Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Balsamic V VG	£6.50	Meatballs Marinara Sauce, Cheddar, Chilli, Crusty Bread	£8.50
Soup Of The Day Focaccia V VGA GFA	£6.50	Ham Hock Terrine Piccalilli, Sourdough, Watercress GFA	£8.00
Smoked Salmon Rocket, Mango, Red Onion, Orange, Chilli GFA	£8.50	Beetroot & Goats Cheese Salad Red Onion, Fennel, Hazelnuts V VGA GF	£8.00
Sweet Potato Falafel <i>Hummus, Chilli, Coriander, Spring Onion V VG</i>	£7.50	Nachos Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno V VGA GFA	£7.50
	Sha	rers	
Meat Board Serrano Ham, Chorizo, Lomo, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Red Peppers, Watercress, Focaccia	£14.00	Mezze Platter Hummus, Pitta, Olives, Focaccia, Sundried Tomatoes, Red Peppers, Goats Cheese, Baby Gem V VGA	£14.00
Nachos Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno V VGA GFA	£13.50		
	Ma	nins	
Pie Of The Day A Choice Of Mash Or Chips, Buttered Greens, Gravy GFA	£15.50	Beer Battered Fish & Chips Crushed Peas, Homemade Tartar Sauce GFA	£15.00
Olde English Sausage & Mash Wholegrain Mustard Mash, Onion Gravy, Crispy Onions	£14.50	Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry Rice, Kalonji Seeds, Chilli V VG GF	£13.50
Beer Battered Halloumi Hand Cut Chips, Crushed Peas, Homemade Tartar Sauce V GFA	£13.50	Woodland Mushroom & Ale Pie A Choice Of Mash Or Chips, Buttered Greens, Gravy V VGA	£15.00
Pan Fried Salmon Crushed New Potatoes, Creamy Cabbage, Bacon, Peas, Pesto GFA	£17.00	Tomato & Goats Cheese Pasta Roasted Red Peppers, Basil V	£14.00
Pork Loin Sautéed Garlic Potatoes, Green Beans, Mushroom & Mustard Sauce GFA	£15.50	Chicken Supreme Ratatouille, Fennel, Chives GF	£15.50
Grill	KE	Burgers	
All Our Grill Dishes Are Served With A Choice Of Hand Cut Chips, Skinny Fries Or Sweet Potato Wedges (+£2.00).		All Our Burgers Are Served With Skinny Fries Or Upgrade To Sweet Potato Wedges (+£2.00)	
8oz Denver Steak Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Watercress <i>GFA</i>	£19.00	House Burger Beef Pattie, Cheddar, Bacon, Smokehouse Relish	£14.00
Butterfly Lemon & Herb Chicken Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Watercress <i>GFA</i>	£14.50	The Pitmaster Beef Pattie, Kansas City BBQ Beef, Coleslaw, Crispy Onions,	£15.00
Horseshoe Gammon Fried Egg, Pineapple, Watercress <i>GFA</i>	£16.00	Grilled Chicken & Bacon Caesar Gem, Parmesan GFA	£15.00
Add Peppercorn Sauce <i>GFA</i> Add Port & Stilton Sauce <i>GFA</i> Add Mushroom & Mustard Sauce <i>V GFA</i>	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00	Garden Burger Vegetable Pattie, Hummus, Pickled Red Cabbage V VG GFA	£13.50
ŗ	Elath	reads	
Steak, Blue Cheese & Caramelised Onion		Chicken, Avocado & Sundried Tomato	£16.00

Rocket, Fries

Pesto, Parmesan, Watercress, Fries



Sourdough Pizzas

Margherita Tomato Base, Mozzarella V VGA GFA	£12.00	American Hot Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Red Onion GFA	£14.50
Meat Feast Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Salami GFA	£15.00	Pesto Chicken Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Rocket GFA	£14.50
BBQ Beef Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Onion, Jalapenos, BBQ Sauce GFA	£15.00	Goats Cheese Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Fennel, Rocket V GFA	£14.00
Ham Hock & Pineapple Tomato Base, Mozzarella GFA	£14.00	Veggie Overload <i>Red Onion, Red Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Basil V VG GFA</i>	£14.00
Kansas City Hunters Chicken BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon GFA	£15.00	Four Cheese <i>Tomato Base, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Red Leicester, Goats Cheese V GFA</i>	£14.00
	Sal	ads	
Caesar Salad Baby Gem, Parmesan, White Anchovies, Croutons GFA	£10.50	Add Lemon & Herb Chicken GF	£5.50
Beetroot & Goats Cheese Salad	£11.00	Add Sweet Potato Falafel V VG GF Add 8oz Denver Steak GF	£5.00 £9.50
Rocket, Red Onion, Fennel, Hazelnuts V VGA GFA		Add Smoked Salmon GF	£5.50
Lunch		Sides	
Only Available Until 5pm		Hand Cut Chips V VG GFA	£4.00
All Our Sandwiches Are Served With Crisps & On A Choice Of Ciabatta, Sourdough Or Wholemeal Hoagie.		Skinny Fries V VG GFA	£4.00
Beer Battered Fish Finger Sandwich	£10.00	Sweet Potato Wedges V VG GFA	£5.00
Homemade Tartar Sauce, Baby Gem GFA Roast Beef	£9.00	Beer Battered Onion Rings V VG GFA	£4.50
Rocket, Gherkins, Pickled Red Cabbage, Mustard Mayo GFA	EST	Creamy Cabbage, Bacon & Peas <i>GF</i> Garlic Pizza Bread	£4.00 £7.00
Ham Hock & Red Leicester Onion Marmalade, Mayonnaise, Rocket	£9.00	Add Cheese +£1.00 V GFA	17.00
Goats Cheese & Onion Marmalade	£8.00	Baby Caesar Salad <i>GFA</i>	£5.00
Rocket V GFA		Coleslaw V GF	£3.50
Sweet Potato Falafel & Hummus Rocket, Pesto V VGA GFA	£8.50	Buttered Greens V VGA GF	£4.00
	Des	serts	
Double Chocolate Brownie Miso Caramel, Salted Caramel Ice Cream V VGA GFA	£7.00	Banoffee Pie Banana & Toffee Ice Cream V	£7.00
Raspberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake Lemon Curd, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream V	£7.00	Trillionaire Tart Vegan Chocolate Sauce, Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream V VGA GFA	£7.00
Caramel Apple Crumble Vanilla Ice Cream V	£7.00	Selection Of Ice Cream & Sorbet Ask Your Server For Our Full List Of Flavours V VGA GFA	£6.00

V – Vegetarian | VG – Vegan | VGA – Vegan Adaptable | GF – Gluten Free | GFA – Gluten Free Adaptable

Our Food & Drinks Are Prepared In Food Areas Where Cross Contamination May Occur And Our Menu Descriptions Do Not Include All Ingredients. If You Have Any Allergies Or Intolerances, Please Let Us Know Before Ordering. V = Made With Vegetarian Ingredients, VG = Made With Vegan Ingredients, VG = Made With None Gluten Ingredients, GF = Made With None Gluten Ingredients, GFA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With None Gluten Ingredients However In All Cases Our Preparation, Cooking & Serving Methods Could Affect This. If You Require More Information, Please Ask Your Server. Fish Dishes May Contain Small Bones. All Items Are Subject To Availability. Weights Stated Are Approximate Uncooked Weights.